- On page 1, line 25, of the Introduced bill, delete "three " and insert "two "
- On page 2, line 1, of the Introduced bill, delete "one hundred twenty " and insert "eighty "
- On page 2, line 2, of the Introduced bill, after "forty" delete " three"
- On page 2, line 2, of the Introduced bill, after "three " insert "two "
- On page 2, line 5, of the Introduced bill, delete "one hundred twenty " and insert "eighty "